Béh pro Hospic
2025-09-20 Cerveny Kostelec

10km (hlavni zavod)
start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 136

rank/cat.

1/Muzi

2/Muzi

3/Muzi

4/Muzi

5/Muzi

6/Muzi

7/Muzi

8/Muzi

9/Muzi

10/Muzi
11/Muz
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
1/Zeny

19/Muzi
20/Muzi
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
2/Zeny

24/Muzi
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
29/Muzi
30/Muzi
31/Muzi
32/Muzi
33/Muzi
34/Muzi
35/Muzi
36/Muzi
37/Muzi
3/Zeny

38/Muzi
39/Muzi
40/Muzi
4/Zeny

41/Muzi
42/Muzi
43/Muzi
44/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

88
97

31
91
98
132
89
63
106

15
137
66
140
113

119
143
124
33
41

138
71
61
118
144
116
134
142
123
82
130
127
50
16
102
120
59
58

136
70
17
74

name
KAMIL KRUNKA
DAVID PLNY
MATE] NOVAK
TOMAS KUTAK
TOMAS HAK
PETR MITTERWALD
DANIEL JEZEK
VLADISLAV DUFKA
JAN JEZEK
MARTIN JEZEK
DOMINIK DOUBRAVA
MARTIN HABR
VITEZSLAV MIKES
JAKUB CERVENY
JAN PESINA
JAN SEDLACEK
IVAN HEJNA
JAN MELISIK
TANA METELKOVA
PATRIK MEISNER
MICHAL BALCAR
MAREK BYDZOVSKY
TOMAS HUDCOVIC
JAN KLINGER
RADKA KRTICKOVA
ONDREJ SVEC
MILAN SYKORA
ROMAN PETRASEK
JAN SKODA
BLAHOSLAV PROVAZNIK
ONDREJ HRUSA
VLADIMIR VACARDA
JAROSLAV SEMERAK
ADAM LANGENBERGER
ROMAN VASICEK
LADISLAV RUDOLF
VACLAV MATUSKA
PETR KURE
DAVID DIVISEK
TEREZA TYRYCHTROVA
MICHAL PROKOP
MATEJ NYVLT
MATE] NEMEC
ANNA BERANOVA
MICHAL POKORAK
JAKUB SVOBODA
PAVEL DOBIAS
TADEAS KNAPP

year
1986
1993
2000
2004
1978
2009
2001

1991

2008
2004
1995
1996
1989
1995
2006
2004
1996
1974
1972
1995
1985
1986
1965
2000
1988
1985
1976
1977
1985
1983
2009
1959
1994
1985
1974
1980
1969
1975
1977
1981

1996
1986
1987
1991

1983
2007
1979
2007

team
NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKAUTI 3. ODDIL NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD
NACHOD
BK NACHOD
T) SOKOL OLESNICE
ZDOBIN - D) BRACHA TEAM
T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
HORNACEK
DEN BEHNY 51/100
SKILAUF TEAM
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
DEVITKA
CERVENY KOSTELEC
ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
KRESETICE
ZDARKY
CERVENY KOSTELEC / PRAHA 12
JAROMER
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ZATEC
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
ZELEZNi TITANI HRONOV
CHILDREN OF OLYMP
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
LAMALANI)I
VELKA JESENICE
HO NACHOD
INS BIKE TEAM
TRUTNOV
SOKOL BECHOVICE II
ROZARKA
SILVAGRO
SKI POLICE
POKORAKOVI
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
NEMOJOV
SKAUTI 3. ODDIL NACHOD

finish

32:18
33:15
33:52
36:36
36:54
37:16
37:38
37:42
38:04
38:53
39:05
39:35
39:48
39:49
39:50
39:57
40:04
40:08
40:28
40:35
40:51
40:52
41:34
41:39
42:15
42:43
42:46
42:47
43:00
43:13
43:20
43:34
43:35
43:36
43:47
43:52
44:05
44:13
44:15
44:28
44:39
44:42
44:43
44:47
44:49
44:50
45:05
45:18

delay

00:00
00:57
01:34
04:18
04:35
04:58
05:20
05:24
05:46
06:35
06:46
07:17
07:29
07:31
07:31
07:39
07:46
07:50
08:09
08:17
08:32
08:34
09:16
09:21
09:56
10:24
10:27
10:28
10:42
10:54
11:01
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:29
11:34
11:46
11:54
11:57
12:09
12:21
12:24
12:24
12:28
12:31
12:32
12:47
13:00
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100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

45/Muzi
46/Muzi
5/Zeny

47/Muzi
6/Zeny

48/Muzi
49/Muzi
50/Muzi
51/Muzi
7/Zeny

52/Muzi
53/Muzi
54/Muzi
55/Muzi
56/Muzi
8/Zeny

57/MuZi
58/Muzi
59/MuZi
60/Muzi
61/Muzi
61/Muzi
63/Muzi
9/Zeny

10/Zeny
64/Muzi
11/Zeny
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
67/Muzi
12/Zeny
68/Muzi
69/Muzi
13/Zeny
14/Zeny
70/Muzi
15/Zeny
71/Muzi
72/Muzi
16/Zeny
17/Zeny
73/Muzi
74/Muzi
75/Muzi
76/Muzi
18/Zeny
77/Muzi
19/Zeny
20/Zeny
78/Muzi
79/Muzi
21/Zeny
22/Zeny
80/Muzi

19

64

75
126

85

22

10

68
103
94

47

96

20

45

125
13
38
54

109

112
90

100

110
122
25
117
128
60
81
99
145
92
46
131

114
24
115

48
42
28

107
52
32

95

ROSTA FARSKY

JIRi PROUZA

ZUZANA MATOUSKOVA
JAN PLESKAC

IVONA SPRINGROVA
ALES ZALUD

JAN FRIEDE

MARTIN BALAS
JOSEF SMOLA
VERONIKA VITKOVA
PAVEL BURDYCH
PAWEL KUBICA
LUKAS DUB
ANTONIN FORMAN
PAVEL KRATENA
MICHAELA CVEJNOVA
JAN CEPELKA
ZYGMUNT BOMBA
JAN KALANDRA
MICHAL MATYSKA
MARTIN SUPICH

JAN KURTAK

JIRi DRECHSLER
ROMANA BASKOVSKA
LISBETH NAVARRO REYES
MILAN KNITTEL
IVANA HAVLICKOVA
ROMAN HALACEK
DOMINIK RUFER
VACLAV VLACH
LENKA NYVLTOVA
MARTIN VASICEK
JAKUB GREPL

ELISKA STANKOVA
JANA ZELENA
LADISLAV KUBAK
DANIELA SILPERTOVA
MARTIN COGER
MIROSLAV MICHL
EVA PULTROVA
DOMINIKA STONJEKOVA
VITEZSLAV STURMA
PAVEL HRUBY
MICHAL GRULICH
DAVID KAVALEK
KAROLINA STELOVA
JIRI JAVUREK

MONIKA KOLISKOVA
ANDREA HAVLASOVA
ADAM HRNCIR
MAREK MACH
IZABELA HROBSKA
MARKETA HANZLOVA
MARTIN KOVACIK

1988
1972
1979
1980
1992
1978
1977
1973
1980
1989
1991
1985
1993
1993
1993
1996
1975
1955
1981
1995
1977
1977
1969
1974
1983
1973
1981
1971
2003
1977
1989
1971
1985
2002
1985
1972
1988
1994
1991
1990
2003
1975
1977
1980
2000
2005
1948
1978
1978
2005
1975
1977
1973
1997

TRUTNOV

R4R NACHOD

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
POHREBACKA

RUN4FUN

VRESNIK

TEROVA BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
DOLNi RADECHOVA
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SDH NAHORANY

MOBIL NACHOD

GORYLASY

NEVIM

NEVIM

CERVENY KOSTELEC
MIZUNO TEAM/ALISY SPORT TEAN
HRADEC KRALOVE
GORYLASY

NACHOD

CALLO Z.S./ ZDRAVKA NACHOD
WIKOV

NACHMELENY NACHODACI
ROZMITAL POD TREMSINEM
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY

HRADEC KRALOVE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

RH FAKTOR

CERVENY KOSTELEC

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI{
HASICI KRAMOLNA NTC

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
RAJBAS MANCAFT HRIBOJEDY
VSESTARY

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
PLAVCiCI MEBYS TRUTNOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

YOLO

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HRONOV

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
HORNI MARSOV
ROZBEHAME DOBRUSKU
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
PRAHA

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
RUN4RUN

ROZBEHAME CESKO

NOVY HRADEK

NOVY HRADEK

HOLKI

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
07zl

45:22
45:37
45:48
45:51
46:03
46:21
46:25
46:31
46:35
46:55
47:36
47:57
48:02
48:02
48:05
48:26
48:28
48:38
48:46
48:52
48:59
48:59
49:05
49:05
49:11
49:27
49:50
49:54
50:12
50:13
50:20
50:24
50:46
50:51
50:55
50:55
50:55
50:55
51:05
51:08
51:12
51:47
51:48
52:25
52:26
52:46
53:47
53:49
54:04
54:09
55:09
55:09
55:18
55:43

13:04
13:19
13:30
13:33
13:45
14:03
14:06
14:12
14:17
14:36
15:18
15:39
15:43
15:44
15:46
16:08
16:10
16:20
16:28
16:34
16:41
16:41
16:47
16:47
16:53
17:09
17:32
17:36
17:54
17:55
18:01
18:06
18:28
18:33
18:36
18:36
18:36
18:36
18:46
18:50
18:54
19:29
19:30
20:06
20:07
20:28
21:29
21:31
21:46
21:51
22:50
22:51
23:00
23:24
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
DNS

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

81/Muzi
82/Muzi
83/Muzi
84/Muzi
23/Zeny
24/Zeny
25/Zeny
85/Muzi
26/Zeny
27/Zeny
28/Zeny
86/Muzi
29/Zeny
87/Muzi
30/Zeny
31/Zeny
32/Zeny
33/Zeny
88/Muzi
89/Muzi
34/Zeny
35/Zeny
36/Zeny
37/Zeny
38/Zeny
39/Zeny
90/Muzi
40/Zeny
41/Zeny
42/Zeny
91/Muzi
92/Muzi
43/Zeny
/MuZi

105
83
133
135
53

108
23
36
79

129
76
84
35

139

104
51

111
80

121
93
40
86
49
34
18
62
67
21
43
a4

101
87
27

VACLAV HULKA
ELIAS VINTER

ALES VOJTECH
MICHAL KREJCi
ANDREA MALA
JANA BLAHOVA
ADELA HOLANCOVA
VACLAV GOLDBACH
ZDENKA JONASOVA
JANA VACKOVA
JANA MATUSKOVA
TOMAS STADLER
MONIKA ZAKOVA
ROMAN JANOVSKY
ADELA ZALUDOVA
SARKA SYCHROVSKA
PETRA LEMFELDOVA
MARKETA HAZOVA
JOSEF VANEK

LUKAS KRICENSKY
MARCELA GREPLOVA
SIMONA KARLOVA
HANA STERNEROVA
PETRA KULDOVA
MARTINA JAEN
MARIE ELIASOVA
JAN POLACEK
ANETA SCHMIEDTOVA
EVA FRIEBELOVA
MIROSLAVA KOROTVICKOVA
ZDENEK KRAJC
CESTMIR VIT

HANA VACKOVA
DAVID HATAS

2001
2004
1982
1985
1979
1976
2003
1950
1964
1985
1969
1975
1987
1983
2009
2005
2002
1982
1965
2007
1966
1999
1963
1981
1979
1999
1968
2005
1962
1977
1954
1945
1956
1991

DREAM TEAM
HRONOV

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CAMELLUS

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
POHODARKY Z TRAUCE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
HRADEC KRALOVE

HOLKI

VELKA JESENICE
OBCERSTVEN{ NA SPALKACH
HRONOV

LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.

VRESNIK

VRSOVKA

NACHOD

WIKOV

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
BiLY UJEZD

JAROMER

JILEMNICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
KOVO KULDA

BRNO

HRADEC KRALOVE
NACHOD

VESTEC

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
PEPPERL + FUCHS
TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE
SOKOL STARKOC
NACHOD

55:46
55:54
56:14
56:29
56:34
56:40
56:50
56:52
56:58
56:59
58:42
58:57
59:24
59:56
01:00:09
01:00:20
01:02:11
01:02:46
01:03:11
01:03:54
01:04:38
01:05:23
01:06:32
01:06:34
01:07:00
01:07:11
01:07:20
01:07:38
01:10:44
01:13:13
01:23:39
01:23:55
01:52:00

23:27
23:35
23:56
24:11
24:15
24:22
24:31
24:33
24:40
24:41
26:23
26:38
27:05
27:37
27:51
28:02
29:53
30:28
30:53
31:36
32:19
33:04
34:14
34:16
34:41
34:53
35:02
35:19
38:26
40:55
51:21
51:37
01:19:41

2025-10-04 20:31:40 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Page 3/3



